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Level 7 Lesson 3

. receiving

. qualified

. mimicking

. prophesied

. accompanying
.overlooked

7. traveled
8. managed
9. accepted

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

bragging
bragged
managing
traveling
nourishing
lighting
overlooking
mimicked
qualifying
panicked
nourished
accompanied
lighted
accepting
horrifying
panicking
horrified
prophesying



